
With infection control becoming an area of greater focus and 
attention, Disposable Slings are designed to be used by one individual 
and disposed of when; a) the patient/resident no longer requires 
it or b) the sling is soiled. 

The Disposable Slings are based on the design, safety, comfort and 
application of the Deluxe Universal Sling pattern. All disposable slings 
are rated to 272kg. Label indicates when the sling is in need of 
disposal. Typical safe use ranges from 1-3 months (dependant upon 
frequency of use).

Colour: White
For use with standard yoke and four point yoke.

DISPOSABLE SLINGL.

940 1065 1195 1320

355 355 355 355

585 650 710 775

595 675 815 950

1535

470

200

255

547050 547060 547070 547080

272

1675

470

255

255

272

1880

470

305

255

272

2085

470

355

255

272

S M L XL

A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)
D (mm)

E (mm)
F (mm)

G (mm)

H (mm)

PRODUCT CODE-10pk

SWL (Kg)

SILVALEA MEASUREMENT INSTRUCTIONS

272kg


