L. DISPOSABLE SLING

With infection control becoming an area of greater focus and attention, Disposable Slings are designed to be used by one individual and disposed of when; a) the patient/resident no longer requires it or b) the sling is soiled.

The Disposable Slings are based on the design, safety, comfort and application of the Deluxe Universal Sling pattern. All disposable slings are rated to 272kg. Label indicates when the sling is in need of disposal. Typical safe use ranges from 1-3 months (dependant upon frequency of use).

For use with standard yoke and four point yoke.

Colour: White

	s	м		XL
A (mm)	940	1065	1195	1320
B (mm)	355	355	355	355
C (mm)	585	650	710	775
D (mm)	595	675	815	950
E (mm)	1535	1675	1880	2085
F (mm)	470	470	470	470
G (mm)	200	255	305	355
H (mm)	255	255	255	255
PRODUCT CODE-10pk	547050	547060	547070	547080
SWL (Kg)	272	272	272	272



